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Week 1
     

Wed., Sep 6 2006  9:05 p Stones Acquired Wali Lundy HOU RB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 6 2006  9:05 p Stones Released Jerry Porter OAK WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 7 2006  6:27 a Legends Acquired Mike Anderson BAL RB Owner

Thu., Sep 7 2006  6:27 a Legends Released Domanick Davis HOU RB Owner

Thu., Sep 7 2006  6:28 a Legends Acquired Kerry Collins TEN QB Owner

Thu., Sep 7 2006  6:28 a Legends Released Michael Vick ATL QB Owner

Thu., Sep 7 2006  6:31 a Legends Acquired Travis Taylor MIN WR Owner

Thu., Sep 7 2006  6:31 a Legends Acquired David Givens TEN WR Owner

Thu., Sep 7 2006  6:31 a Legends Released Reggie Brown PHI WR Owner

Thu., Sep 7 2006  6:31 a Legends Released Drew Bennett TEN WR Owner

Fri., Sep 8 2006  9:49 a Legends Released Mike Anderson BAL RB Owner

Fri., Sep 8 2006  9:49 a Legends Acquired Ladell Betts WAS RB Owner

Fri., Sep 8 2006  7:07 p Polish Army Acquired Lawrence Tynes KAN K Owner

Fri., Sep 8 2006  7:07 p Polish Army Released Mike Vanderjagt DAL K Owner

Sun., Sep 10 2006  10:40 a Legends Released Ladell Betts WAS RB Owner

Sun., Sep 10 2006  11:24 a Legends Acquired Chris Henry CIN WR Owner

Sun., Sep 10 2006  11:24 a Legends Acquired Braylon Edwards CLE WR Owner

Sun., Sep 10 2006  11:24 a Legends Released David Givens TEN WR Owner

     
Week 2
     

Thu., Sep 14 2006  8:29 a Legends Acquired Alex Smith SFO QB Owner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  8:29 a Legends Released Kerry Collins TEN QB Owner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  8:31 a Legends Acquired Michael Jenkins ATL WR Owner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  8:31 a Legends Acquired Drew Bennett TEN WR Owner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  8:31 a Legends Released Travis Taylor MIN WR Owner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  8:31 a Legends Released Braylon Edwards CLE WR Owner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  8:32 a Legends Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Owner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  8:32 a Legends Released Chris Henry CIN WR Owner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  9:54 a Slot 60 Go Acquired Jerious Norwood ATL RB Owner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  9:54 a Slot 60 Go Released Philip Rivers SDG QB Owner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  9:54 a Cosa Nostra Acquired Travis Henry TEN RB Owner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  9:54 a Cosa Nostra Released Chris Brown TEN RB Owner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  11:16 a Stones Acquired Chad Pennington NYJ QB Owner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  11:16 a Stones Released Aaron Brooks OAK QB Owner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  10:30 p Slot 60 Go Released Joe Jurevicius CLE WR Owner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  10:30 p Slot 60 Go Acquired St. Louis Rams STL Def/ST Owner

Sun., Sep 17 2006  10:29 a Cosa Nostra Acquired Chris Brown TEN RB Owner

Sun., Sep 17 2006  10:29 a Cosa Nostra Released Marty Booker MIA WR Owner

     
Week 3
     

Thu., Sep 21 2006  12:22 a Slot 60 Go Acquired Bernard Berrian CHI WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 21 2006  12:22 a Slot 60 Go Released Nate Burleson SEA WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 21 2006  12:22 a Vikings Acquired Michael Vick ATL QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 21 2006  12:22 a Vikings Released Jake Plummer DEN QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 21 2006  12:22 a Stones Acquired Rex Grossman CHI QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 21 2006  12:22 a Stones Released Jon Kitna DET QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 21 2006  12:22 a Slot 60 Go Acquired Jerricho Cotchery NYJ WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 21 2006  12:22 a Slot 60 Go Released Nate Washington PIT WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 21 2006  6:03 a Stones Acquired Mike Anderson BAL RB Owner

Thu., Sep 21 2006  6:03 a Stones Released Rod Smith DEN WR Owner

Thu., Sep 21 2006  6:05 a Stones Acquired Marques Colston NOR WR Owner

Thu., Sep 21 2006  6:05 a Stones Released Ron Dayne HOU RB Owner

Thu., Sep 21 2006  6:25 a Stones Acquired Nate Kaeding SDG K Owner

Thu., Sep 21 2006  6:25 a Stones Released Mewelde Moore MIN RB Owner

Thu., Sep 21 2006  9:44 a Legends Acquired David Carr HOU QB Owner

Thu., Sep 21 2006  9:44 a Legends Released Ben Roethlisberger PIT QB Owner

Fri., Sep 22 2006  7:17 p Polish Army Acquired Mike Vanderjagt DAL K Owner

Fri., Sep 22 2006  7:17 p Polish Army Released Lawrence Tynes KAN K Owner

Fri., Sep 22 2006  7:19 p Polish Army Acquired John Carney NOR K Owner

Fri., Sep 22 2006  7:19 p Polish Army Released Mike Vanderjagt DAL K Owner
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Sun., Sep 24 2006  10:52 a Real Deal Acquired Robbie Gould CHI K Owner

Sun., Sep 24 2006  10:52 a Real Deal Released Roddy White ATL WR Owner

     
Week 4
     

Thu., Sep 28 2006  12:20 a Stones Acquired Greg Jennings GNB WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 28 2006  12:20 a Stones Released Wali Lundy HOU RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 28 2006  12:20 a Slot 60 Go Acquired Braylon Edwards CLE WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 28 2006  12:20 a Slot 60 Go Released New York Giants NYG Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 28 2006  11:10 a Legends Acquired Ron Dayne HOU RB Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  11:10 a Legends Released Marion Barber III DAL RB Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  12:56 p Doggy-Dogg World Acquired Matt Stover BAL K Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  12:56 p Doggy-Dogg World Released Samkon Gado HOU RB Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  3:29 p Cosa Nostra Acquired Maurice Morris SEA RB Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  3:29 p Cosa Nostra Released Chris Brown TEN RB Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  5:12 p Polish Army Acquired San Diego Chargers SDG Def/ST Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  5:12 p Polish Army Released Santonio Holmes PIT WR Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  6:11 p Real Deal Acquired Maurice Jones-Drew JAC RB Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  6:11 p Real Deal Released Greg Jones JAC RB Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  11:20 p Scorpions Released Brandon Stokley IND WR Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  11:20 p Scorpions Released Verron Haynes PIT RB Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  11:20 p Scorpions Released Trent Green KAN QB Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  11:20 p Scorpions Acquired Philadelphia Eagles PHI Def/ST Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  11:20 p Scorpions Acquired Reggie Brown PHI WR Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  11:20 p Scorpions Acquired Ladell Betts WAS RB Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  11:20 p Scorpions Acquired Mark Brunell WAS QB Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  11:20 p Scorpions Released New England Patriots NWE Def/ST Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  11:28 p Scorpions Acquired Joe Nedney SFO K Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  11:28 p Scorpions Released Heath Miller PIT TE Owner

     
Week 5
     

Thu., Oct 5 2006  12:20 a Legends Acquired Jon Kitna DET QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 5 2006  12:20 a Legends Released Kurt Warner ARI QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 5 2006  12:20 a Slot 60 Go Acquired Charlie Frye CLE QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 5 2006  12:20 a Slot 60 Go Released Matt Jones JAC WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 5 2006  12:20 a Legends Acquired Reggie Williams JAC WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 5 2006  12:20 a Legends Released Drew Bennett TEN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 5 2006  12:20 a Legends Acquired Doug Gabriel OAK WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 5 2006  12:20 a Legends Released Michael Jenkins ATL WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 7 2006  11:34 a Stones Acquired Marion Barber III DAL RB Owner

Sat., Oct 7 2006  11:34 a Stones Released Mike Anderson BAL RB Owner

Sat., Oct 7 2006  11:45 a Stones Acquired Atlanta Falcons ATL Def/ST Owner

Sat., Oct 7 2006  11:45 a Stones Released Jason Elam DEN K Owner

Sat., Oct 7 2006  11:59 a Stones Acquired Mike Furrey DET WR Owner

Sat., Oct 7 2006  11:59 a Stones Released Michael Clayton TAM WR Owner

Sun., Oct 8 2006  12:57 p Vikings Released Minnesota Vikings MIN Def/ST Owner

Sun., Oct 8 2006  12:57 p Vikings Acquired Ryan Longwell MIN K Owner

     
Week 6
     

Thu., Oct 12 2006  12:20 a Slot 60 Go Acquired Josh Scobee JAC K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 12 2006  12:20 a Slot 60 Go Released Charlie Frye CLE QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 12 2006  12:20 a Doggy-Dogg World Acquired Leon Washington NYJ RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 12 2006  12:20 a Doggy-Dogg World Released Jason Witten DAL TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 12 2006  12:20 a Vikings Acquired Denver Broncos DEN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 12 2006  12:20 a Vikings Released Ryan Longwell MIN K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 12 2006  12:20 a Legends Acquired Bryant Johnson ARI WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 12 2006  12:20 a Legends Released Reggie Williams JAC WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 12 2006  9:17 p Real Deal Released Troy Williamson MIN WR Owner

Thu., Oct 12 2006  9:17 p Real Deal Acquired Philip Rivers SDG QB Owner

Thu., Oct 12 2006  9:31 p Cosa Nostra Acquired Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 12 2006  9:31 p Cosa Nostra Released Indianapolis Colts IND Def/ST Owner

Sun., Oct 15 2006  11:26 a Storm 7 Acquired Bruce Gradkowski TAM QB Owner
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Sun., Oct 15 2006  11:26 a Storm 7 Released Byron Leftwich JAC QB Owner

Sun., Oct 15 2006  11:26 a Polish Army Released Steve McNair BAL QB Owner

Sun., Oct 15 2006  11:28 a Polish Army Acquired Ben Roethlisberger PIT QB Owner

     
Week 7
     

Thu., Oct 19 2006  12:15 a Slot 60 Go Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 19 2006  12:15 a Slot 60 Go Released Josh Scobee JAC K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 19 2006  12:15 a Cosa Nostra Acquired Jason Elam DEN K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 19 2006  12:15 a Cosa Nostra Released Maurice Morris SEA RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 19 2006  11:06 a Cosa Nostra Acquired Indianapolis Colts IND Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 19 2006  11:06 a Cosa Nostra Released Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 19 2006  6:34 p Real Deal Acquired New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 19 2006  6:34 p Real Deal Released Brad Johnson MIN QB Owner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  8:04 p Polish Army Released Cedrick Wilson PIT WR Owner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  8:04 p Polish Army Acquired Najeh Davenport PIT RB Owner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  8:06 p Polish Army Acquired Mike Vanderjagt DAL K Owner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  8:06 p Polish Army Released Ashley Lelie ATL WR Owner

Sat., Oct 21 2006  10:56 a Scorpions Released Joe Nedney SFO K Owner

Sat., Oct 21 2006  10:56 a Scorpions Acquired Brandon Jacobs NYG RB Owner

Sat., Oct 21 2006  11:10 a Scorpions Acquired Reggie Williams JAC WR Owner

Sat., Oct 21 2006  11:10 a Scorpions Released Tampa Bay Buccaneers TAM Def/ST Owner

Sat., Oct 21 2006  12:32 p Storm 7 Acquired Mike Anderson BAL RB Owner

Sat., Oct 21 2006  12:32 p Storm 7 Released Washington Redskins WAS Def/ST Owner

Sat., Oct 21 2006  12:36 p Storm 7 Acquired Verron Haynes PIT RB Owner

Sat., Oct 21 2006  12:36 p Storm 7 Released Mike Anderson BAL RB Owner

Sun., Oct 22 2006  12:07 p Vikings Acquired Byron Leftwich JAC QB Owner

Sun., Oct 22 2006  12:07 p Vikings Released Daunte Culpepper MIA QB Owner

Sun., Oct 22 2006  12:09 p Vikings Acquired Samkon Gado HOU RB Owner

Sun., Oct 22 2006  12:09 p Vikings Released T.J. Duckett WAS RB Owner

     
Week 8
     

Thu., Oct 26 2006  12:14 a Vikings Acquired Wali Lundy HOU RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 26 2006  12:14 a Vikings Released Samie Parker KAN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 26 2006  12:14 a Vikings Acquired Joey Harrington MIA QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 26 2006  12:14 a Vikings Released Keenan McCardell SDG WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 26 2006  10:20 a Cosa Nostra Acquired Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 26 2006  10:20 a Cosa Nostra Released Jason Elam DEN K Owner

Thu., Oct 26 2006  10:22 a Legends Released Lee Evans BUF WR Owner

Thu., Oct 26 2006  10:22 a Legends Acquired Nate Washington PIT WR Owner

Thu., Oct 26 2006  10:26 a Legends Released Ron Dayne HOU RB Owner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  12:36 a Scorpions Acquired New York Giants NYG Def/ST Owner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  12:36 a Scorpions Released Joey Galloway TAM WR Owner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  12:41 a Scorpions Acquired Maurice Morris SEA RB Owner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  12:41 a Scorpions Released Reggie Williams JAC WR Owner

Sat., Oct 28 2006  8:42 a Polish Army Released Mike Vanderjagt DAL K Owner

Sat., Oct 28 2006  8:42 a Polish Army Acquired Santonio Holmes PIT WR Owner

Sun., Oct 29 2006  7:25 a Polish Army Acquired Jerry Porter OAK WR Owner

Sun., Oct 29 2006  7:25 a Polish Army Released LenDale White TEN RB Owner

     
Week 9
     

Thu., Nov 2 2006  12:15 a Slot 60 Go Acquired Chris Henry CIN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 2 2006  12:15 a Slot 60 Go Released Jerricho Cotchery NYJ WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 2 2006  12:15 a Legends Acquired Reggie Williams JAC WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 2 2006  12:15 a Legends Released Bryant Johnson ARI WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 2 2006  12:15 a Legends Acquired Josh Scobee JAC K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 2 2006  12:15 a Slot 60 Go Acquired Minnesota Vikings MIN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 2 2006  12:15 a Slot 60 Go Released St. Louis Rams STL Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 2 2006  12:15 a Legends Acquired Alge Crumpler ATL TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 2 2006  12:15 a Legends Released Michael Robinson SFO RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 3 2006  3:54 p Legends Acquired Justin Fargas OAK RB Owner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  3:54 p Legends Released Dominic Rhodes IND RB Owner
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Fri., Nov 3 2006  6:10 p Stones Acquired Michael Jenkins ATL WR Owner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  6:10 p Stones Released Atlanta Falcons ATL Def/ST Owner

Sat., Nov 4 2006  4:07 p Slot 60 Go Acquired Ryan Longwell MIN K Owner

Sat., Nov 4 2006  4:07 p Slot 60 Go Released Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Owner

Sat., Nov 4 2006  10:18 p Cosa Nostra Acquired Tennessee Titans TEN Def/ST Owner

Sat., Nov 4 2006  10:18 p Cosa Nostra Released Indianapolis Colts IND Def/ST Owner

Sun., Nov 5 2006  9:44 a Cosa Nostra Released Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Owner

Sun., Nov 5 2006  9:44 a Cosa Nostra Released Tennessee Titans TEN Def/ST Owner

Sun., Nov 5 2006  11:07 a Slot 60 Go Acquired Tony Romo DAL QB Owner

Sun., Nov 5 2006  11:07 a Slot 60 Go Released DeAngelo Williams CAR RB Owner

Sun., Nov 5 2006  11:27 a Cosa Nostra Acquired New England Patriots NWE Def/ST Owner

     
Week 10
     

Thu., Nov 9 2006  12:14 a Doggy-Dogg World Acquired Jerricho Cotchery NYJ WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 9 2006  12:14 a Doggy-Dogg World Released Amani Toomer NYG WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 9 2006  7:04 a Cosa Nostra Acquired Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Owner

Thu., Nov 9 2006  11:46 a Stones Acquired Devery Henderson NOR WR Owner

Thu., Nov 9 2006  11:46 a Stones Released Eric Moulds HOU WR Owner

Thu., Nov 9 2006  4:48 p Legends Acquired Anthony Thomas BUF RB Owner

Thu., Nov 9 2006  4:48 p Legends Released Justin Fargas OAK RB Owner

Thu., Nov 9 2006  4:50 p Legends Acquired Joey Galloway TAM WR Owner

Thu., Nov 9 2006  4:50 p Legends Released Nate Washington PIT WR Owner

Thu., Nov 9 2006  7:16 p Slot 60 Go Released Ryan Longwell MIN K Owner

Thu., Nov 9 2006  7:16 p Slot 60 Go Acquired DeAngelo Williams CAR RB Owner

Sun., Nov 12 2006  12:25 p Vikings Released Samkon Gado HOU RB Owner

Sun., Nov 12 2006  12:25 p Vikings Acquired Chris Perry CIN RB Owner

     
Week 11
     

Thu., Nov 16 2006  12:14 a Slot 60 Go Released Jerious Norwood ATL RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 16 2006  12:14 a Doggy-Dogg World Acquired Steve McNair BAL QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 16 2006  12:14 a Doggy-Dogg World Released Drew Bledsoe DAL QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 16 2006  12:14 a Slot 60 Go Acquired Mark Clayton BAL WR Waiver Wire

Sun., Nov 19 2006  12:38 p Legends Acquired Reche Caldwell NWE WR Owner

Sun., Nov 19 2006  12:38 p Legends Released Doug Gabriel OAK WR Owner

Sun., Nov 19 2006  12:41 p Legends Released Neil Rackers ARI K Owner

Sun., Nov 19 2006  12:41 p Legends Acquired Terrance Copper NOR WR Owner

     
Week 12
     

Tue., Nov 21 2006  8:29 p Polish Army Released Donovan McNabb PHI QB Owner

Thu., Nov 23 2006  7:51 a Polish Army Released LaMont Jordan OAK RB Owner

Thu., Nov 23 2006  7:56 a Polish Army Released Antwaan Randle El WAS WR Owner

Thu., Nov 23 2006  7:56 a Polish Army Released Jerry Porter OAK WR Owner

Thu., Nov 23 2006  7:57 a Polish Army Acquired Heath Miller PIT TE Owner

Thu., Nov 23 2006  12:33 p Legends Acquired Justin Fargas OAK RB Owner

Thu., Nov 23 2006  12:33 p Legends Released Anthony Thomas BUF RB Owner

     
Week 13
     

Thu., Nov 30 2006  12:14 a Doggy-Dogg World Acquired Patrick Crayton DAL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 30 2006  12:14 a Doggy-Dogg World Released Jeff Reed PIT K Waiver Wire

     
Week 14
     

Thu., Dec 7 2006  6:47 p Real Deal Acquired Trent Green KAN QB Owner

Thu., Dec 7 2006  6:47 p Real Deal Released Jake Delhomme CAR QB Owner

Thu., Dec 7 2006  6:47 p Real Deal Released Mike Bell DEN RB Owner

Thu., Dec 7 2006  6:47 p Real Deal Acquired Cedric Houston NYJ RB Owner

Sun., Dec 10 2006  12:54 p Slot 60 Go Released Chris Henry CIN WR Owner

Sun., Dec 10 2006  12:54 p Slot 60 Go Acquired Marty Booker MIA WR Owner

     
Week 15
     

Thu., Dec 14 2006  7:40 p Stones Released Kevin Jones DET RB Owner
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Thu., Dec 14 2006  7:40 p Stones Acquired Jerious Norwood ATL RB Owner

     
Week 16
     
     
Week 17
     

Thu., Dec 28 2006  11:12 a Real Deal Acquired Jeff Garcia PHI QB Owner

Thu., Dec 28 2006  11:12 a Real Deal Released Trent Green KAN QB Owner

Thu., Dec 28 2006  7:36 p Cosa Nostra Acquired Ron Dayne HOU RB Owner

Thu., Dec 28 2006  7:36 p Cosa Nostra Released Tony Gonzalez KAN TE Owner

     
Offseason
     
     


